PURE Private Label LLC

107 Technology Pkwy

Peachtree Corners, GA
30092-2909 USA
Accounting@pureprivatelabel.com

www.pureprivatelabel.com

Estimate

ADDRESS
Mike Brashars

DATE

Label Design
Credit Card Fee 3.5%

Accepted By

Accepted Date

SHIP TO
Mike Brashars

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL

Page 1 of 1

QTY

1

ESTIMATE
DATE

RATE

650.00
22.75

3343
10/21/2025

AMOUNT

650.00

22.75

$672.75



